280 M/A Cows, BW 62, PW 86 $1,800 / Head

Dairy / Herd Ref No. 01-001007
https:/Aww.agonline.co.nz/listing/1007 Views: 245
] CLOSING 2 REPS
20/03/2019 2:59 pm lan Munro
. 09 4355316

D 027 598 6074

& imunro@pggwrightson.co.nz
Steven Josephs

. (09) 4237355

D 027 420 5167

&7 steven.josephs@pggwrightson.co.nz

280 62 86 No

Check out the age break down of these Girls, Owners are retiring and they need a home for these quiet Girls. Buy early to set your Calving Date.

Stock data

Total cows in milk
Tally - 2 yr
Tally -4 yr
Tally - 6 yr
Tally - 8 yr
Farm Contour
Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Bull BVD tested

Health

TB status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

Production
Avg M/S per cow

Once a day milking
Shed type

330

84

63

48

9
Undulating

62
93

Frsn
No

C10
No
No
Yes

400
No
Herringbone

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3 yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

Tally - 9 yr plus

No. of years herd owned

PW

Breeding background
Semen company

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD
Shed drenched

Effective Ha
SCC last year
Milked by

280
66
a7
23

18

86
LIC,Ambreed
LIC

Yes

25 Jul 2019

Yes
No
No

136
180
Owner

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at


https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/1007
mailto:enquiries@agonline.co.nz

