agQnline

280 M/A Cows, BW 62, PW 86

Dairy / Herd

\$1,800 / Head Ref No. 01-001007

Views: 245

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/1007

		Left Reps	
	20/03/2019 2:59 pm	lan Munro	
		\$ 09 4355316	
	027 598 6074		4
	⊠ imunro@pggwrightson.co.nz		gwrightson.co.nz
	Steven Josephs		ohs
		\$ (09) 423735	
		027 420 516	
		₩ 027 420 516	/
		🖂 steven.josep	hs@pggwrightson.co.nz
TALLY	BW	PW	GENETICS
280	62	86	No
200	02	00	140

Check out the age break down of these Girls, Owners are retiring and they need a home for these quiet Girls. Buy early to set your Calving Date.

Stock data			
Total cows in milk	330	Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	280
Tally - 2 yr	84	Tally - 3 yr	66
Tally - 4 yr	63	Tally - 5 yr	47
Tally - 6 yr	48	Tally - 7 yr	23
Tally - 8 yr	9	Tally - 9 yr plus	5
Farm Contour	Undulating	No. of years herd owned	18
Breeding			
BW	62	PW	86
Rec anc%	93	Breeding background	LIC,Ambreed
No of weeks Al	9	Semen company	LIC
Pred. Al breed	Frsn	Bull DNA tested	Yes
Bull BVD tested	No	Calving start	25 Jul 2019
Health			
TB status	C10	Current lepto vaccination	Yes
Vaccinated for Roto virus	No	Vaccinated for BVD	No
Bull BVD vaccinated	No	Shed drenched	No
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Avg M/S per cow	400	Effective Ha	136
Once a day milking	No	SCC last year	180
Shed type	Herringbone	Milked by	Owner

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz